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INDIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
Schedule 13 : Administrative Expenses

Particulars

As on March 31,
2019

As on i&amh 3,
2018

Admission Expenses
Examination Expenses
Guest Lecturer Charges
Students Scholarship
University Affiliation Fees
College Function Expenses
Vehicle Maintance
Advertisement Expenses
Amc Contract
Seminars/Conference Expenses
Books & Periadicals
College House Keeping
Consultancy Charges
Medical Camp Expenses
Documentaion Charges
Donation

Electricity Charges
Garden Expenses
Generator Maintenance
Inspection Expenses
Insurance Charges

Lab Expenses

+ |Office Maintenance
Pooja Expenses

Postage & Telegram
Printing & Stationery
Rates & Taxes
Registration Fees

Rent

Repairs & Maintenance
Security Charges

| Telephone Expenses
Travelling & Conveyance
Uniform Expenses

124031 |

58,006
36,698
197,428
1,52,000
1,02,663

2,78,722

34,840
1,23,102
104,521
1,85,815

74326

92.807
1.97 428

27,872
5,968

87.797
15,330
18,975
34,840

58,067

92,907

84,546 |

23,227
18,511
37,183
9,755
18,117
384,488

169,656

1,890,925
11,613
76,649
56,208

100,575
47,839
29,758

1.60,087

3.00.000
83,247

226,010

1,50,874
60,269 |
75,337

1,60.081
22,601

5,650
71,193
12431 |
18,197
28,251
47 085 |
75.337 |
68,557 |
18,834
16,821
30,135 |

7.910
14,891

311,783

1,37,490

1,54,817

9.417 |
62,153
45 579

31,89,005 |

27,62,650 |
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Schedule 13 : Administrative Expenses

T As on March 31,| As on March 31,
Particulars 2020 2019
Admission Expenses 117,298 1,24,031
Examination Expenses 55,794 58,996
Guest Lecturer Charges 34,708 36,698
Students Scholarship 1,886,711 1,897,428
University Affiliation Fees 1,65,680 1,52,000
College Function Expenses 97,089 1,02,663
" |Vehicle Maintance 263,591 278,722 |
Advertisement Expenses 32,949 34,840
Amc Contract 1,186,420 1,23,102
Seminars/Canference Expenses 98,847 1,04,521
Books & Periodicals 1,75,728 1,85.815
College House Keeping 70,291 74,326
Consultancy Charges 87,884 92,907
Medical Camp Expenses 1,868,711 1,897,428
Documentaion Charges 28,359 27,872
Donation 8,580 6,968 |
Electricity Charges 83,031 87,797
Garden Expenses 14,488 15,330
Generator Maintenance 18,691 18,975
Inspection Expenses 32,949 34,840
Insurance Charges 54,918 58,087
l.ab Expenses 87,684 92,907
Office Maintenance 75,855 84,5458
Pooja Expenses 21,966 23,227
Postage & Telegram 18,451 18,611
Printing & Stationery 35,148 37,183
Rates & Taxes 19,226 8,755
Registration Fees 17,133 18,117
Rent 3,683,627 3,84,488
Repairs & Maintenance 1,680,351 1,69,558
Security Charges 1,80,580 1.80.825
Telephone Expenses 10,883 11,813
Travelling & Conveyance 72,488 76,648
Uniform Expenses 53,188 56,209
30,37,818 31,89,005




Schedule 13 : Administrative Expenses

Particlars As on _M'arch 31,] As on March 31,
2021 2020

Admission Expenses 1,20,906 1,17,298
Examination Expenses 57,509 55,794

Guest Lecturer Charges 35,774 34,708 |
Students Scholarship 1,92.453 1,868,711
University Affiliation Fees 1,00,000 1,65,680
College Function Expenses 1,00,078 97,089
Vehicle Maintance 2,71,698 263,591
Advertisement Expenses 33,062 | 32,848
Amc Contract 1,20,000 1,16,420
Seminars/Conference Expenses 1,01,887 98,847
Books & Periodicals 1,81,132 1,75,728
College House Keeping 72,453 70,291
Consuitancy Charges 90,566 87,864
Medical Camp Expenses 1,892,483 1,86,711
Decumentaion Charges 27,170 26,359
Donation 8,792 6,580
|Electricity Charges 85,585 83,031
Garden Expenses 14,843 14,498

Generator Maintenance 19,472 18,891 |
Inspection Expenses 33,862 32,849
Insurance Charges 56,804 54915
Lab Expenses 90,566 87,864
Office Maintenance 82,415 79,858
Pooja Expenses 22,642 21,966
Postage & Telegram 18,019 | 18,451
Printing & Stationery 36,226 35,148
Rates & Taxes 9,508 9,226
Registration Fees 17,860 17,133
Rent 3,74,810 363,827
Repairs & Maintenance 1,65,283 1,60,351
Security Charges 1,86,113 1,80,560
Telephone Expenses 11,321 10,6883
Travelling & Conveyance 74,717 72,488
Uniform Expenses 54,793 53,158
Total 30,60,473 30,37,818
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Schedule 13 : Adm&t‘!ist‘taﬁyg E“XPE“_SQS

Parliculave As anzl\gggch 31, As ortzfgza;'m 31,
Admission Expenses 1,24,235 1,20,906
Examination Expenses 59,083 57,509
Guest Lecturer Charges 36,769 35774
Students Scholarship 1.87.752 1,92,453
University Affiliation Fees 1,00,000 1,00,000
|College Function Expenses 1,02,831 100,076
Vehicle Maintance 2,798,180 2,71,698
Advertisement Expenses 34,897 33,862
Amc Contract 1,23,304 1,20,000
Seminars/Conference Expenses 1.04,692 -1,01,887
Books & Periodicals 1,86,120 1.81,132
College House Keeping 74,448 72,453
Consultancy Charges 93,060 90,566
Medical Camp Expenses 1.97,752 1,892,453
Documentaion Charges 27.918 27,170
Donation 8,879 6,782
Electricity Charges 87,042 85,685
Garden Expenses 15,385 14,943
Generator Maintenance 20,008 19,472
Inspection Expenses 34,897 33,962 |
Insurance Charges 58,162 56,6804
Lab Expenses 93,080 90,566
Office Maintenance 84,685 82415
Pooja Expenses 23,265 22,842
Postage & Telegram 19,543 18,019
[Printing & Stationery 37,224 36,226
Rates & Taxes 9,771 59,508
Registration Fees 18,147 17,660
Rent 3,856,131 3,74,810 |
Repairs & Maintenance 1,69,834 1,65,283
Security Charges 1.91,238 1,86,113
Telephone Expenses 11,832 1821
Travelling & Conveyance 76,774 74,717
Uniform Expenses 58,301 54,793
31,41,983 30,60,473
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Schedule 13 : .Admi_fl}i_strative ‘E’xp'__ensgs»

e \s on March 31,| As on March 31,
Particulars e 2023 2022
|Admission Expenses 1,25,208 | 1,24,235
Examination Expenses 59,556 58,093
Guest Lecturer Charges 37,046 36,759
Students Scholarship 1,88,301 1,97.752
University Affiliation Fees 3,26,500 1,00,000 |
College Function Expenses 1,03,636 1,02,831
Vehicle Maintance 2.,81,366 2,789,180
Advertisement Expenses 3B 34,897
Amc Contract 1,24,270 123,304
Seminars/Conference Expenses 1,085,512 1,04,892
Books & Periodicals 1,87,677 1,86,120
College House Keeping 75.031 74,448
Consultancy Charges 93,789 93,080
Medical Camp Expenses 1,889,301 1,87,752
Documentaion Charges 28,137 27,918
Donation 7,034 8,979
Electricity Charges 88,630 87.942
Garden Expenses 15,475 15,358
Generator Maintenance 20,185 20,008
Inspection Expenses 35,171 34,897
Insurance Charges 58.618 58,182
Lab Expenses 93,789 93,060
Office Maintenance 85,348 84,685
Pooja Expenses 23,447 23,265
Postage & Telegram 19,696 19,543
Printing & Stationery 37,515 37,224
Rates & Taxes 9,848 8,771
Registration Fees 18,289 | 18,147
Rent 3,88,146 3,85,131
Repairs & Maintenance 1,71.164 1,69,834
Security Charges 1,892,735 1,81,238
Teiephone Expenses 11,724 11,632
Traveliing & Conveyance 77,376 76,774
Uniform Expenses 56,742 56,301
Total 33,92,309 31,41,993
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